Position

Deputy Director Of Public
Works

Principal Engineer

Plan Checker/Inspector
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer |
Assistant Civil Engineer |
Secretary

Assistant Civil Engineer |
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Tra - Associate Civil Engineer
Administrative Intern
Assistant Civil Engineer |

Administrative Intern

Other Positions Held City

Downey

Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey

Downey

Department

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$148,891

$137,718
$118,061
$93,308
$82,632
$72,516
$66,878
$48,419
$20,707
$14,407
$12,462
$4,806
$3,249
$2,966
$1,761

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,288

$19,170
$31,371
$32,706
$28,503
$6,224
$24,554
$22,492
$4,565
$360
$312
$2,183
$81
$283
$44



