Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director Of Public Works		Downey	Engineering	\$148,891	\$29,288
Principal Engineer		Downey	Engineering	\$137,718	\$19,170
Plan Checker/Inspector		Downey	Engineering	\$118,061	\$31,371
Associate Civil Engineer		Downey	Engineering	\$93,308	\$32,706
Associate Civil Engineer		Downey	Engineering	\$82,632	\$28,503
Assistant Civil Engineer I		Downey	Engineering	\$72,516	\$6,224
Assistant Civil Engineer I		Downey	Engineering	\$66,878	\$24,554
Secretary		Downey	Engineering	\$48,419	\$22,492
Assistant Civil Engineer I		Downey	Engineering	\$20,707	\$4,565
Administrative Intern		Downey	Engineering	\$14,407	\$360
Administrative Intern		Downey	Engineering	\$12,462	\$312
Tra - Associate Civil Engineer		Downey	Engineering	\$4,806	\$2,183
Administrative Intern		Downey	Engineering	\$3,249	\$81
Assistant Civil Engineer I		Downey	Engineering	\$2,966	\$283
Administrative Intern		Downey	Engineering	\$1,761	\$44